
City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Text

City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Lametti & Sons, Inc. in the amount of $1,629,183.00 for
2018 Sanitary Sewer Lining.
Parking Utility Cash $12,500.00
Storm Water Utility $13,780.00
Sanitary Sewer Utility (2018 CIP #81 & #97) $1,602,903.00

File #: 18-1126, Version: 1

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 5/11/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

